
Business User Email Address Phone Number

1201 South Stoughton Road

Madison, WI 53716

6610 S 13th St.

Oak Creek, WI 53154

4814 East Broadway

Madison, WI 53716

2001 9th Ave

Vero Beach, FL 32963

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

7290 N. Teutonia Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

3757 N. Port Washington Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53212-4136

2801 International lane

Madison, WI 53704

N5144 Ludwig Road

Rio, WI 53960

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

161 Horizon Drive, Suite 101

Verona, WI 53593

133 S Blair St

Madison , WI 53701

30 Sherwood Lane

Fairfield, NJ 07004

5600 Municipal St.

Schofield, WI 54476

Mike Redmond

pete lathrop

mredmond@cdcnews.comBidtool (888) 506-7613

bfsinc7@aol.comBarricade Flasher Service Inc. (414) 764-1790

matt huber mlhuber@cmscmr.comConcrete & Masonry 
Restoration LLC (414) 540-9600

Jeff Edge jeff.edge@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc (608) 848-5060

Terri Yeager guidelines@centurytel.netGuide Lines Pavement Marking, 
LLC (920) 992-3175

Walter Ward wwdionne2@gmail.comDionne Construction (414) 326-7926

scott langum scott.langum@draxwireless.comDrax Inc (608) 819-8298

Contract 7496

Dan Makovec dmakovec@agcwi.orgBid+ Builders Exchange (608) 221-3148

Ed Engler eengler@bachmannconstruction.netBachmann Construction (608) 222-8869

Terry Maloney tmaloney@mge.comMadison Gas & Electric (608) 252-5695

Tiare Penrose norcon@norconcorp.comNorcon Corporation (715) 359-5808

Laura Shortway info@manhattanmaintenance.comManhattan Maintenance 
Company

Amy Harper projects@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

(973) 227-3320 x104

Preston Baker preston.baker@jsdinc.comJSD Professional Services, Inc. (608) 848-5060
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 7496

628 West Hudson Street

Mazomanie, WI 53560

3065 Spruce Street, Suite 104

Little Canada, MN 55117

13800 Eckles Road

Livonia, MI 48150

3231 Freeway Court

McFarland, WI 53558

225 E. Michigan St.

Milwaukee, WI 53202

Richard 
Showers showersbuilding@frontier.comShowers Building Restoration 

Co., Inc. (608) 838-9779

Al Nelson anelson@ramservices.comRam Construction Services (651) 765-1950

Robert Mazur mmckinney@ramservices.comRAM Construction Services of 
Michigan, Inc. (734) 464-3800

Kevin Graham kgraham@proaxisllc.comProAxis (608) 279-7699

42
Ann Knoedler ann.knoedler@dailyreporter.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

3/27/2015


